
Bounce Back to Life Attendace Roster July 2025 ROSC Meeting

Name Email Sector

Shaquita Harris sharris@loztraininginstitute.com PLE Other

Tiffany Mitchell tiffanymitchell.OES@yahoo.com PLE Other

Alejandro Marquez alejandromarquez65423@gmail.com Education Other

Simone Robins Simone.robins@gmail.com Education Other

Erica Bledsoe ebledsoe@katesdetectiveagency.com Recovery Support: Other

Araina Mickens ajmickens56@gmail.com>
 Service Providers: Employment Programs

Kenneth Bell kwbell@chestnut.org Recovery Support: Other

Katrese Joyce katresej@loztraininginstitute.com Service Providers: Employment Programs

Cheralle Reeves cheralle.reeves@gmail.com Healthcare Hospital

Andrea Macon Andreamacon36@yahoo.com Education Other

Taurean Mickens tmickens@loztraininginstitute.com Service Providers: Employment Programs

Devon Hill info@loztraininginstitute.com PLE Other

Kimberly Haywood Bbchoicesinc6@att.net Recovery Support: Other


